SPRING CREEK GOLF CLUB, INC.
MEMBERSHIP CLASSIFICATIONS AND FEES
FOR 3/1/24 THROUGH 2/28/2025

Regular Membership "A" Shareholder
Full Year

* Semi Annual

* Quarterly

* Monthly 1st month=
Following 6 months=

Regular Membership Non-Shareholder
Full Year

* Semi Annual

* Quarterly

* Monthly 1st month=
Following 6 months=

Senior Membership (80+ years) "A" Shareholder
Junior Membership "A" Shareholder
Non-Resident Membership "A" Shareholder

Full Year

* Semi Annual

* Quarterly

* Monthly 1st month=
Following 6 months=

Senior Membership (80+ years) Non-Shareholder

Junior Membership _Non-Shareholder

Non-Resident Membership Non-Shareholder
Full Year

* Semi Annual

* Quarterly

* Monthly 1st month=
Following 6 months=

Social Membership  "A" Shareholder
Full Year

Social Membership Non-Shareholder
Full Year

Student Member
Golf and Pool privileges

Cart Shed & Trail Fee
Electric
Gas
Trail Fee

New Member Discount (Must be paid in full)
20% off Membership, Must be paid in full

Fee

$1,080.00
$555.00
$283.75
$400.00
$131.67

$1,130.00
$580.00
$297.50
$400.00
$140.83

$715.00
$367.50
$187.50
$300.00
$81.67

$780.00
$400.00
$205.00
$300.00
$92.50

$270.00

$270.00

$200.00

$200.00
$160.00
$160.00

*All memberships paid in more than one payment will requre a credit card on file.

Card will be charged on the 1st of the month due.

Tax
6.475%

$69.93
$35.94
$18.37
$25.90

$8.53

$73.17
$37.56
$19.26
$25.90
$9.12

$46.30
$23.80
$12.14
$19.42
$5.29

$50.50
$25.90
$13.27
$19.42
$5.99

$17.48

$17.48

$12.95

Total

$1,149.93
$590.94
$302.12
$425.90
$140.19

$1,203.17
$617.56
$316.76
$425.90
$149.95

$761.30
$391.30
$199.64
$319.42
$86.95

$830.50
$425.90
$218.27
$319.42
$98.49

$287.48

$287.48

$212.95

Late Payments  All late payments will accrue a $10 penalty on day 11 and every 1st of the month thereafter.

Number
of Payments

N BN

N BN N BN

N BN

Total
Paid

$1,149.93
$1,181.87
$1,208.49
$1,267.05

$1,203.17
$1,235.11
$1,267.05
$1,325.61

$761.30
$782.59
$798.56
$841.14

$830.50
$851.80
$873.10
$910.35

$287.48

$287.48

$212.95



