SPRING CREEK GOLF CLUB, INC. MEMBERSHIP CLASSIFICATIONS AND FEES FOR 3/1/24 THROUGH 2/28/2025

			Tax			Total
		Fee	6.475%	Total	of Payments	Paid
Regular Membership "A" Share	holder				•	
Full Year		\$1,080.00	\$69.93	\$1,149.93	1	\$1,149.93
* Semi Annual		\$555.00	\$35.94	\$590.94	2	\$1,181.87
* Quarterly		\$283.75	\$18.37	\$302.12	4	\$1,208.49
* Monthly	1st month=	\$400.00	\$25.90	\$425.90	7	\$1,267.05
	Following 6 months=	\$131.67	\$8.53	\$140.19		. ,
Regular Membership Non-Share	<u>eholder</u>					
Full Year		\$1,130.00	\$73.17	\$1,203.17	1	\$1,203.17
* Semi Annual		\$580.00	\$37.56	\$617.56	2	\$1,235.11
* Quarterly		\$297.50	\$19.26	\$316.76	4	\$1,267.05
* Monthly	1st month=	\$400.00	\$25.90	\$425.90	7	\$1,325.61
	Following 6 months=	\$140.83	\$9.12	\$149.95		
	"A" Shareholder					
Junior Membership "A" Shareho						
	<u>Shareholder</u>					
Full Year		\$715.00	\$46.30	\$761.30	1	\$761.30
* Semi Annual		\$367.50	\$23.80	\$391.30	2	\$782.59
* Quarterly		\$187.50	\$12.14	\$199.64	4	\$798.56
* Monthly	1st month=	\$300.00	\$19.42	\$319.42	7	\$841.14
	Following 6 months=	\$81.67	\$5.29	\$86.95		
Senior Membership (80+ years)						
Junior Membership Non-Shareh						
Non-Resident Membership Non-	<u>-Shareholder</u>					
Full Year		\$780.00	\$50.50	\$830.50	1	\$830.50
* Semi Annual		\$400.00	\$25.90	\$425.90	2	\$851.80
* Quarterly		\$205.00	\$13.27	\$218.27	4	\$873.10
* Monthly	1st month=	\$300.00	\$19.42	\$319.42	7	\$910.35
	Following 6 months=	\$92.50	\$5.99	\$98.49		
Social Membership "A" Shareho	older					
Full Year		\$270.00	\$17.48	\$287.48	1	\$287.48
Social Membership Non-Shareh	<u>older</u>					
Full Year		\$270.00	\$17.48	\$287.48	1	\$287.48
Student Member						
Golf and Pool pr	rivileges	\$200.00	\$12.95	\$212.95	1	\$212.95
Cart Shed & Trail Fee						
Electric		\$200.00				
Gas		\$160.00				
Trail Fee		\$160.00				

New Member Discount (Must be paid in full)

20% off Membership, Must be paid in full

Late Payments All late payments will accrue a \$10 penalty on day 11 and every 1st of the month thereafter.

^{*}All memberships paid in more than one payment will requre a credit card on file. Card will be charged on the 1st of the month due.